
 

 

Ende 5. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 9'036'493 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2008 

HT-Total 932'625 kWh / 1'275'003 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'207'628 kWh 

 

Dezember  2008 / HT 111'317 kWh / NT 151'531 kWh / Monats-Total 262'848 kWh / Gesamt-Total 9'036'493 kWh 

November  2008 / HT  72'952 kWh / NT 115'608 kWh / Monats-Total 188'560 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'773'645 kWh 

Oktober   2008 / HT  54'605 kWh / NT  66'939 kWh / Monats-Total 121'544 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'585'085 kWh 

September 2008 / HT  66'331 kWh / NT  91'048 kWh / Monats-Total 157'379 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'463'541 kWh 

August    2008 / HT  59'105 kWh / NT  83'124 kWh / Monats-Total 142'229 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'306'162 kWh 

Juli      2008 / HT  48'171 kwh / NT  62'306 kWh / Monats-Total 110'477 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'163'933 kWh 

Juni      2008 / HT  46'644 kWh / NT  63'996 kWh / Monats-Total 110'640 kWh / Gesamt-Total 8'053'456 kWh 

Mai       2008 / HT  65'561 kWh / NT  91'556 kWh / Monats-Total 157'117 kWh / Gesamt-Total 7'942'816 kWh 

April     2008 / HT 140'974 kWh / NT 180'216 kWh / Monats-Total 321'190 kWh / Gesamt-Total 7'785'699 kWh 

März      2008 / HT 111'418 kWh / NT 159'391 kWh / Monats-Total 270'809 kWh / Gesamt-Total 7'464'509 kWh 

Februar   2008 / HT  58'209 kWh / NT  77'088 kWh / Monats-Total 135'297 kWh / Gesamt-Total 7'193'700 kWh 

Januar    2008 / HT  97'338 kWh / NT 132'200 kWh / Monats-Total 229'538 kWh / Gesamt-Total 7'058'403 kWh 


